_ 660 -

&)

AEQN AEMNMOAAX

XPHMATIZTHPIAKH A.E.N.E.Y.

ra 1 646,97 0,93 656,15 643,06  205.204.155
FTSE T 179,56 0,55 183,63 179,49  201.467.240
FTSEA 1 440,35 0,57 450,07 439,98  202.401.490
FTSEM 1 778,90 1,48 782,87 765,75 932.543
FTSEB l 41,57 -1,75 44,20 41,57 101.050.584
AvOSLKEG 75 MTwTiKég 40
STabepés 227 Xwpig Kivnon 138

205.204.155,27 €

FTSE606 T
ALPHAG06 |
BELAGO6 T
EEE606 |
ELLAKTOR( T
ELPE6O6 T
ETE606 |
EUROB606 T
EXAE606 |
EYDAP606 T
FFGRP606 T
GEKTERNA T
GRIV606 T
HTO606 T
INLOT606 |
METKK606 T
MIG606 T
MOH606 |
MYTIL606 T
oPAP606 T
PPAGO6 T
ppce06 T
SOLK606 T
TENERGY6 |
TITk606 T
TPEIR606 T
VIOs06 |

ANOATI T
eTeETn T
neietn 1

EUR/USD T
EUR/GBP T
EUR/IPY
EUR/CHF T
EUR/AUD
EUR/CAD T

4
X
4
+
ANDA |
X
4
+
4

@©
(o]
S

BIOZK
BIZ
BO3Y:
BYTE
TANAZ
FEBKA -
TEKTEPNA T
rPIB 0
AAIOE
AEH 4
APOME |
APOYK -
EBPOOD
EEE

S

—

181,0000
2,4800
12,0000
17,4800
1,5100
4,2200
0,2920
1,0200
5,2700
5,8200
19,5400
2,0200
7,3400
9,1700
1,0400
7,7600
0,2120
10,8100
4,2700
7,4100
13,7000
3,2400
0,9570
2,8600
20,9800
0,2740
1,5000

0,0030
0,0100
0,0020

1,1153
0,7656
123,7160
1,1052
1,5382
1,4583

0,4400
0,0830
0,6350
0,2300
2,4400
13,0000
0,7500
7,8200
0,3770
0,9890
0,1950
1,5100
0,3140
0,0750
0,9590
0,7700
0,3080
0,2760
0,3700
2,0100
7,3400
2,7300
3,1500
0,1430
0,4100
0,1790
17,6400

17.663.515,51 €

1,26
=1L 5E)
0,17
-1,08
2,03
0,96
-1,02
2,00
-0,75
4,68
2,90
6,32
0,82
4,09
-0,95
2,11
2,42
-1,64
2,64
4,81
3,55
2,53
0,95
-1,38
2,54
4,58
-0,66

0,00
0,00
0,00

0,13
0,64
-0,04
0,01
-0,80
0,33

2,22
6,41
2,42
2,22
-3,94
2,36
0,40
2,09
0,27
0,00
4,84
1,34
-1,88
1,35
0,00
10,00
3,75
8,66
0,00
5,79
0,55
-0,73
-0,32
2,72
0,00
-0,56
-0,06

2.505
5.996
78
31
75
257
13.967
4.184
73
92
45
61
20
420
99
32
2.735
48
412
1.203
27
4.539

23
28
20.004
104

446.077
669.205
720.713

1,1122
0,7574
123,4060
1,1030
1,5358
1,4500

21.002
11.294
250
2.960
12.935.436
20
79.462
61.028
29.170
0
9.158.618
119.534
316
11.133
0
140
2.180
1.008
0
270.175
370.370
25
8.177.067
7.831
0
7.789
59.598

187.540.639,76 €

179,5000
2,4400
11,8100
17,4800
1,5000
4,1800
0,2880
0,9980
5,2100
5,5800
19,1300
1,9100
7,3000
8,8600
1,0400
7,5700
0,2030
10,8100
4,1800
7,1500
13,3000
3,1000
0,9570
2,8500
20,4500
0,2640
1,4800

0,0020
0,0080
0,0010

1,1174
0,7670
124,1950
1,1066
1,5512
1,4606

0,4500
0,0840
0,6350
0,2300
2,6500
13,0000
0,7620
7,8200
0,3860
0,0000
0,2010
1,5300
0,3200
0,0770
0,0000
0,7700
0,3100
0,2760
0,0000
2,0100
7,4200
2,7300
3,3000
0,1520
0,0000
0,2210
17,6400

184,2500
2,6500
12,2800
17,4900
1,5500
4,2600
0,3030
1,0600
5,3400
5,9100
19,7300
2,0200
7,3400
9,2900
1,0600
7,7600
0,2180
11,1800
4,3200
7,5300
13,7000
3,3000
0,9570
2,9000
21,1200
0,2820
1,5200

0,0030
0,0100
0,0020

1,1138

0,7608
123,7620
1,1051
1,5507
1,4534

0,4340
0,0710
0,6350
0,2100
2,4400
13,0000
0,7350
7,6200
0,3700
0,0000
0,1880
1,4600
0,3140
0,0690
0,0000
0,7700
0,3080
0,2500
0,0000
1,9300
7,2600
2,7300
3,1100
0,1310
0,0000
0,1700
17,3900

PHZIO AEATIO TIMQN

Tpitn, 31 Maiov 2016

655
650 w

646,97 l\_

A
645 '/ V \
641,04

640
INTET T 0,3760 29,66 300 0,3760  0,2900 KYPM { 12,5400 -10,56 766 2,8400  2,5400
Moto 1T 03720 21,17 215 0,3720 0,2980 MONTA{ 10,0990 -10,00 60 0,0990 0,0990
MMonA T 0,0480 20,00 1.000 0,0480  0,0480 3MEIs | 0,8000 -9,91 3.060 0,8000 0,8000
BAPNH T 10,0560 16,67 107 0,0570  0,0480 NAKAS | 0,7010 -8,96 1.076 0,8470 0,7010
NHP T 02170 12,44 262400  0,2200 041930 MNTK | 0,1380 -861 3.441 0,1520 0,1380
oPro T 02100 11,11  158.952 0,2150  0,2080 EATEK { 0,1780  -532 1.220 0,1780 0,1700
Bosys T 0,7700 10,00 140 0,7700  0,7700 EKTEP | 0,4460  -4,90 1.054 0,4590  0,4300
EAIN T 1,000 9,78 1.003 1,0100 09420 AAGA | 2,4400 -3,94 12935436 2,6500 2,4400
IATP 10,7200 8,76 261 0,7200  0,7200 EABE { 10,4640 -3,93 5.841 0,4850  0,4420
TAANAZ 10,2760 8,66 1.008 0,2760 02500 AAKAT { 10,8110 -3,91 1.834 0,8110 0,8110
KMOA T 1,0600 7,94 4.439 1,0600 0,9830 BYTE | 03080 -3,75 2.180 0,3100 0,3080
KAM 10,2800 6,87 110 0,2800  0,2800 ATTIKA { 1,0500 -3,67 3.000 1,0900  1,0500
ABE T 00830 641 11.294 0,0840 00710 NAMN | 10,1600 -3,61 820 0,1750 0,1570
EYAAN T 59000 6,31 93.366 6,0000 54800 MMAK 4 1,1700 -3,31 500 1,1700  1,1700
ASTHP T 13,5600 6,27 12.364 3,6000  3,4000 APOME { 0,1430 -2,72 7.831 01520  0,1310
AON T 00510 6,25 1.115 0,0540 0,0450 ETE 4 0,870 -2,71 114.195.901 0,3030 0,2870

ETE 2
ANOA |
onan 7
AEH [
OTE 0
nep T
EYPOB |
MMEAA T
TITK 0
oorkpn T
rPIB 0
EAmE T
MOH |
ATT T
EEE 2

XAG/USD T

XAU/USD T 1.215,10

XPD/USD T
XPT/USD T

EKTEP
EABE
EATEK
EAIN
EAKA
EAA
EANAKTC
EANE
EAZTP
EATK
EATON
EMIAK
EZYMB
ETE
EYANZ
EYAAN
EYMIK
EYPQB
EQTZI
EXAE
1AZQ
IATP
IKTIN
INYAA
INKAT
INAOT
INTEK

D T R e e R e D

e

-

0,2870
2,4400
7,3600
3,1500
9,1100
0,2710
0,9900
12,3000
21,0000
19,4100
7,3400
4,2900
10,8800
0,1950
17,6400

16,04

543,30
974,28

0,4460
0,4640
0,1780
1,0100
0,6910
11,0000
1,5200
4,2900
0,5550
1,3800
0,9460
0,1250
1,1500
0,2870
3,5500
5,9000
2,0900
0,9900
0,6120
5,2500
0,5120
0,7200
0,9660
0,4370
0,4240
1,0700
0,6750

-2,71
-3,94
4,25
-0,32
3,52
3,44
-1,00
2,76
2,74
2,32
0,55
2,63
-0,91
4,84
-0,06

0,22
0,82
0,11
0,54

-4,90
-3,93
-5,32
9,78
=i,
1,48
2,70
2,63
-2,46
2,99
2,05
3,31
-0,86
-2,71
0,28
6,31
5,03
-1,00
0,00
-0,94
2,40
8,76
1,15
0,00
6,00
1,90
0,00

33.633.916
32.555.449
27.840.484
BELEL BT
19.891.109
18.049.547
16.811.672
5.689.958
3.881.269
3.592.524
2.713.563
2.544.459
2.099.403
1.789.210
1.043.170

15,98
1.205,48
538,11
968,47

1.054
5.841
1.220
1.003
9.400
1.375
406.093
597.214
150
10
1.008
755
780
114.195.901
8.697
93.366
10
16.573.133
1.408
165.498
14.788
261
5.165
0
2.106
110.567
7

0,3030
2,6500
7,5400
3,3000
9,2800
0,2820
1,0600
12,3000
21,3400
19,7800
7,4200
4,2900
11,2600
0,2010
17,6400

16,16
1.216,36
550,00
982,80

0,4590
0,4850
0,1780
1,0100
0,6980
11,0000
1,5500
4,2900
0,5990
1,3800
0,9460
0,1250
1,2100
0,3030
3,6200
6,0000
2,0900
1,0600
0,6120
5,3700
0,5170
0,7200
1,0000
0,0000
0,4370
1,0700
0,6750

0,2870
2,4400
7,1900
3,1100
8,8200
0,2640
0,9900
11,7400
20,2300
18,8200
7,2600
4,1500
10,8800
0,1880
17,3900

Silver / $
Gold/$

Palladium

Platinium

0,4300
0,4420
0,1700
0,9420
0,6730
10,6100
1,4900
4,1500
0,5550
1,3800
0,9000
0,1240
1,1400
0,2870
3,5300
5,4800
2,0900
0,9900
0,5700
5,2000
0,4950
0,7200
0,9500
0,0000
0,3670
1,0400
0,6750

ETE
MnEIP
EYPQB
ANDA
ATT
AEH
OnAn
KYMP
OTE
MIr
EAMNE
MMEAA T
EAAAKT T
e T
TEKTEPI T

B T e e R

DJ l 17.839,21
COMPX T 4.943,48
S&P500 T 2.099,97
DAX | 10.275,64
CAC40 | 4.507,30
NIKKEI T 17.234,98

INTET T
INTKA T
Kkamn T
KANAK T
KAPTZ |
KEKP T
KEMEN -
KAEM -
ka1
KMoA T
KOPAE -
KOPPES |
KOYAA {
KOYEs T
KPETA {
KPI -
KTHAA —
kynp T
KYPIO -
Kypm
AAMAA T
NAMWZ —
ANANAK —
AEBK -
AEBM  —
AOTO3 —
AOYAH T

0,2870
0,2710
0,9900
2,4400
0,1950
3,1500
7,3600
0,1590
9,1100
0,2090
4,2900
12,3000
1,5200
7,3400
2,0100

0,3760
0,3690
0,3800
2,3300
3,5700
0,2650
1,3400
1,6500
0,2800
1,0600
0,2200
3,2900
0,2450
4,7500
0,5600
1,7400
0,3310
0,1590
0,4330
2,5400
4,7500
17,8500
0,5800
0,3850
1,2400
0,4290
1,6800

2,71
3,44
-1,00
3,94
4,84
0,32
4,25
0,63
3,52
0,97
2,63
2,76
2,70
0,55
5,79

-0,19
0,20
0,04
-0,56
-0,49
0,98

29,66
2,22
0,53
1,75
1,11
6,00
0,00
0,00
6,87
7,94
0,00
0,30
0,41
2,15
-1,23
0,00
0,00
0,63
0,00

-10,56
2,59
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
4,35

114.195.901
65.983.862
16.573.133
12.935.436
9.158.618
8.177.067
3.775.030
2.653.675
2.172.099
1.680.497
597.214
466.267
406.093

370.370
270.175

0,3030
0,2820
1,0600
2,6500
0,2010
3,3000
7,5400
0,1610
9,2800
0,2180
4,2900
12,3000
1,5500
7,4200
2,0100

Dow Jones

Nasdaq

S&P 500
German Index

300
187.895
650
501
3.060
5
350
13.178
110
4.439
0
12.180
1.678
2.002
6.449
100
15
2.653.675
0
766
93.223
0
0

o © o

410

Paris
Nikkei

0,3760
0,3750
0,3890
2,3300
3,5700
0,2650
1,3400
1,6500
0,2800
1,0600
0,0000
3,2900
0,2500
5,0000
0,5700
1,7400
0,3310
0,1610
0,0000
2,8400
4,7500
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
1,6800

0,2870
0,2640
0,9900
2,4400
0,1880
3,1100
7,1900
0,1570
8,8200
0,2050
4,1500
11,7400
1,4900
7,2600
1,9300

0,2900
0,3610
0,3780
2,2000
3,4600
0,2650
1,3400
1,6500
0,2800
0,9830
0,0000
3,2300
0,2300
4,6800
0,5410
1,7400
0,3310
0,1570
0,0000
2,5400
4,5700
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
1,6000




|

EPHZIO AEATIO TIMQN

NAEQN AEMONAX
XPHMATIZETHPIAKH A.E.IN.E.Y.

0,4860 0,0000 0,0000 NAN I 01600 -3,61 820 0,1750 0,1570
MAGIO - 0,2200 0,00 2.183 0,2400 0,2000  MEIP T 02710 3,44 65.983.862 0,2820 0,2640
MEBA T 09300 2,20 730 0,9300 0,8410 MNETPO T 4,1400 0,49 350 4,1500  4,0400
MEPKO T 5,5300 4,34 518 5,5900 53800 MNAA® | 1,4400 -0,69 16.545 1,4600 1,4300
METK T 7,9000 4,08 64.948 7,9000 7,4700 NAAIZ - 4,4000 0,00 4.237 4,4900  4,3200
Mir T 0,2090 0,97 1.680.497  0,2180 0,2050 MAAKP - 4,0500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
MIN - 0,0600 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 NMAK ¢ 11,1700 -3,31 500 1,1700 1,1700
MAZ - 3,4500 0,00 8.906 3,4500 3,3800 MPEZT - 4,1400 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
MOH 1 10,8800 -0,91 190.742 11,2600 10,8800 MPO® - 0,4430 0,00 103 0,4430 0,4020
MONTA | 0,0990 -10,00 60 0,0990 0,0990 PEBOIA T 0,3340 6,03 5.307 0,3420 0,3140
MoTo T 0,3720 21,17 215 0,3720 0,2980  :AP T 97800 3,93 3.906 9,7800 9,3800
MOYZK - 0,1200 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 :APAN - 10,6170 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
MNEAA T 12,3000 2,76 466.267 12,3000 11,7400 3EAO T 01970 591 17.008 0,1990 0,1900
MMTK I 0,1380 -8,61 3.441 0,1520 0,1380 3ENTP T 0,1280 1,59 25.068 0,1350 0,1260
MYTIA T 4,2500 2,16 114.325 4,3300 4,1500 sNElz 1 0,8000 -9,91 3.060 0,8000 0,8000
NAKAZ | 0,7010 -8,96 1.076 0,8470 0,7010 znI - 0,1100 0,00 45 0,1100 0,1100
NAYN - 0,1800 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 znYP - 06990 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
NAYT - 0,0810 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 3QAK I 09460 -0,11 28.320 0,9660 0,9370
NHP T 02170 12,44 262.400 0,2200 0,1930 TENEPF | 2,8600 -1,38 24.111 2,9300 2,8600
NIOYZ T 0,2500 3,31 1.000 0,2500 0,2500  TITK T 21,0000 2,74 185.566 21,3400 20,2300
ZYAK - 0,0610 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 TITN { 12,7800 -0,08 3.200 12,7800 12,2000
ZYAN - 0,1540 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000  YFEIA T 0,180 2,25 149.133 0,1870 0,1800
OAe T 22,2300 0,50 770 22,3200 22,1200 OIEP - 0,1840 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
OAN T 13,7500 4,01 31.288 13,7500 13,1000 ®AEZ0 T 12,5800 4,03 1 2,5800 2,5800
oaymn T 0,7300 1,53 8.018 0,7790 0,6970 ®PAK T 3,5400 1,72 76.801 3,6200 3,4500
OonAn T 7,3600 4,25 3.775.030  7,5400 7,1900 OOrKpn T 19,4100 2,32 185.336 19,7800 18,8200
OTE T 91100 3,52 2.172.099 95,2800 8,8200 XAIAE | 0,3290 -1,50 101 0,3300 0,2800
OTOEA - 11,9200 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 XAKOP - 10,3850 0,00 20.692 0,3870 0,3790
MAIP - 0,1960 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000

AGHNA - 0,0950 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MANTAIA — 4,480 12,00 39 4,7800 4,4400
AAKAT 10,8110 -3,91 1.834 0,8110 0,8110 MEPZ - 0,4500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
AZTAK - 4,9400 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 TPAZITOP - 10,8760 -2,67 235 0,9350 0,8700
AsTHP T 3,5600 6,27 12.364 3,6000 3,4000

ATTIKA 11,0500 -3,67 3.000 1,0900 1,0500

IONA - 10,0000 0,00 5 10,0000 10,0000

KAPEA - 250,0000 0,00 5] 250,0000 250,0000

MINOA - 2,4000 0,00 6 2,4000 2,4000

ATPAZT - 15,3500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MAzON - 0,5000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
BINTA - 3,9500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 NTOKXO - 11,8000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ENBI - 11,3800 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 NTOMAEI- 1,0500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ENTEP - 11,5000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 ONTPON - 1,7700 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ENZIA - 0,6590 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 OPAOPA - 12,2900 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
EX - 2,0700 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MEP® - 2,2700 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
KPHTQN - 0,7700 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 ®OYNTA — 1,0000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000

ATKPI - 0,0380 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 KPEKA - 0,1580 0,00 3.419 0,1580 0,1580 XKPAN - 0,0660 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
AKPIT T 01410 0,71 151 0,1410 0,1400  AABI {01130 -1,74 1.960 0,1200 0,1050
ANEK - 0,0800 0,00 13.000 0,0800 0,0800 AIBAN - 0,0400 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ANEN - 0,4220 0,00 30 0,4220 0,4220 MENTI - 0,6500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ANEMO - 10,1270 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MMOKA - 0,1030 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
AXON — 0,0080 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MMOMA T 0,0480 20,00 1.000 0,0480 0,0480
BAPI - 0,2500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 NIKA> | 0,1300 -1,52 1.000 0,1300 0,1300
BAPNH T 0,0560 16,67 107 0,0570 0,0480 MAZAA - 10,1820 0,00 56 0,1820 0,1820
BIOT - 0,1120 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MHrAX - 0,1330 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
FEA - 0,0130 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 :ATOK - 0,0140 0,00 270 0,0140 0,0140
AION T 0,0510 6,25 1.115 0,0540 0,0450 :IAMA - 0,3670 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
AOMIK T 0,1930 5,46 438 0,2150 0,1470 3OA - 06730 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
AOYPO - 10,2390 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 TZKA - 0,1140 0 0,0000 0,0000
EABIO - 3,1800 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 YAAKO - 0,1060 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
EYBPK - 0,0090 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 ®OPG - 0,5600 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
EYPOM - 0,0060 0,00 15 0,0060 0,0060 OPIrO T 0,2100 11,11 158.952 0,2150 0,2080

AAAK = 2,5900 0,0000 0 0,0000 0,0000
AAAIN - 1,6300 0,0000 0 0,0000 0,0000
BAPI = 0,2500 0,0000 0 0,0000 0,0000
KomMmn - - 0,0060 0,0000 90 0,0060 0,0060
MAPAK - 0,2980 0,0000 0 0,0000 0,0000
npPa - 0,0480 0,0000 0 0,0000 0,0000

ALAK T 1,8400 2,22 28.000 1,8400 1,8400
AAKTA T 7,6000 2,29 2 7,6000 7,6000




